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MEDIA CONTACTS FOR UN WORLD DATA FORUM PARTNERS 

 
UN World Data Forum Secretariat 

Pragati Pascale 

E: pragati.pascale@gmail.com 

T: +1 917-744-2114 

 

Daniella Khadivi  

E: daniellacitizenglobal@gmail.com 

T: +1 646-454-1965 

@UNDataForum 

 

Statistics South Africa 

Sivuyile Mangxamba 

E: sivuyilema@statssa.gov.za 

T: +27 71 356 1428 

 

African Development Bank Group 

Olivia Ndong Obiang 

E: o.ndong-obiang@afdb.org  

 

CEPEI 

Alexandra Roldán  

E: a.roldan@cepei.org  

 

The Earth Institute’s CIESIN, Columbia 

University 

Robert Chen  

E: bchen@ciesin.columbia.edu  

 

Data Pop Alliance 

Elodie Turchi  

E: eturchi@datapopalliance.org  

 

Development Initiatives 

Emma Cooke  

E: emma.cooke@devint.org  

 

Gapminder 

Fernanda Drumond  

E: fernanda@gapminder.org  

 

GeoSpatial Media and Communications 

Anusuya Datta  

E: anusuya@geospatialmedia.net  

 

National Institute of Statistics and Census of 

Argentina (INDEC) 

Silvina Viazzi  

E: sviaz@indec.mecon.gov.ar  

 

Paris 21 

Peter Carlson  

E: Peter.carlson@oecd.org  

 

UN Foundation 

Eric Porterfield  

E: eporterfield@unfoundation.org  

 

UNICEF 

Karoline Hassfurter  

E: khassfurter@unicef.org 

 

Daniel Vadnais  

E: dvadnais@unicef.org  

 

The World Bank 

Tariq Afzal Khokhar 

E: tkhokhar@worldbank.orh  
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